m Km d'Antibes - Classement des équipes
ot Avec les Hors Concours

COTE D'AZUR

Club Equipe Distance SwimTime Points

Classement Filles

Jeunes F
1 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 1600 00:20:32.18 1232,18
2 STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 1 1600 00:20:58.1 1258,10
3 CN CANNES 1 1600 00:21:18.89 1278,89
4 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 1 1600 00:22:20.77 1340,77
5 AS MONACO NATATION 1 1600 00:22:56.15 1376,15
6 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2 1600 00:23:37.41 1417,41
7 CN ANTIBES 1 1400 00:20:14.34 1214,34
8 AC HYERES 1 800 00:11:47.67 707,67
9 AMSL FREJUS 1 600 00:09:44.85 584,85
10 STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 2 400 00:06:14.53 374,53
11 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2 400 00:06:18.99 378,99
12 TOULON VAR NATATION 1 200 00:02:43.78 163,78
13 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 200 00:02:47.67 167,67
14 CN CANNES 2 200 00:03:06.08 186,08
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Club Equipe Distance SwimTime Points

Classement Gargons

Jeunes G
1 AS MONACO NATATION 1 1600 00:19:02.74 1142,74
2 CN ANTIBES 1 1600 00:19:17.2 1157,20
3 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1 1600 00:19:24.72 1164,72
4 CN ANTIBES 2 1600 00:20:24.36 1224,36
5 TOULON VAR NATATION 1 1600 00:20:24.54 1224,54
6 CN CANNES 1 1600 00:20:45.6 1245,60
7 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION 1 1600 00:20:49.08 1249,08
8 ACHYERES 1 1600 00:21:56.88 1316,88
9 AS MONACO NATATION 2 1600 00:23:29.48 1409,48
10 AMSL FREJUS 1 1200 00:15:08.35 908,35
11 NICE LA SEMEUSE 1 1200 00:16:18.87 978,87
12 STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 2 1000 00:15:24.41 924,41
13 AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS 2 1000 00:20:22.02 1222,02
14 AS MONACO NATATION 3 200 00:03:45.64 225,64
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Club

Classement Mixte

Avenirs Mixte
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Equipe

Distance
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SwimTime

00:10:17.98

00:10:21.57

00:10:31.52

00:10:44.2

00:10:56.6

00:11:00.72

00:11:21.99

00:11:24.54

00:11:27.27

00:11:57.61

00:12:00.6
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00:12:38.35

00:12:52.15
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00:14:06.74

00:14:58.69

00:15:44.92
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00:10:27.27

00:02:23.01
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Points

617,98
621,57
631,52
644,20
656,60
660,72
681,99
684,54
687,27
717,61
720,60
720,77
721,09
730,20
744,96
758,35
772,15
773,22
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785,54
786,95
818,85
832,55
846,74
898,69
944,92
622,70
627,27
143,01

120,38
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Club Equipe Distance SwimTime Points

31 CN ANTIBES 4 100 00:02:04.3 124,30
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